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QUARTS DE FINAL COPA CATALANA ABSOLUTA
CE MEDITERRANI, 26/4/2019

Prova 1202 Masc., 400m Lliure GRUP 2 - Copa Catalana Absoluta
26/04/2019 GRUP 2 Resultats
RC 3:51.05 , GOICOECHEA CASANUEVA VICTOR00061 LAS PALMAS G.C. 09/08/2013
CCT 3:52.78 NOERGAARD, Alexander Sabadell 09/03/2019

Classificació ANY Temps

1. JULIA TOUS, Ferran 00 C.E. Mediterrani 4:15.18 1
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:33.83 33.15 250m: 2:40.37 33.65 350m: 3:44.67 30.90

100m: 1:00.68 31.87 200m: 2:06.72 32.89 300m: 3:13.77 33.40 400m: 4:15.18 30.51

2. DÍEZ RODELLINO, Òscar 02 C.N. Cervera 4:19.58 2
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:35.88 33.27 250m: 2:42.35 32.79 350m: 3:47.43 32.19

100m: 1:02.61 32.58 200m: 2:09.56 33.68 300m: 3:15.24 32.89 400m: 4:19.58 32.15

3. CHAVES GUARDIA, David 98 Torrot C.N. Mataro 4:22.43 3
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:35.96 33.43 250m: 2:42.06 32.86 350m: 3:49.34 33.81

100m: 1:02.53 32.42 200m: 2:09.20 33.24 300m: 3:15.53 33.47 400m: 4:22.43 33.09

4. GONZALEZ SOLTERO, Marc 02 C.N. Caldes 4:27.73 4
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:39.42 34.93 250m: 2:48.47 34.13 350m: 3:56.34 33.65

100m: 1:04.49 34.08 200m: 2:14.34 34.92 300m: 3:22.69 34.22 400m: 4:27.73 31.39

5. ESTEBAN AGUILERA, Raul 03 C.N. Cornella 4:29.45 5
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:37.54 34.35 250m: 2:47.09 34.86 350m: 3:56.65 34.61

100m: 1:03.19 33.10 200m: 2:12.23 34.69 300m: 3:22.04 34.95 400m: 4:29.45 32.80

6. MATSUYAMA PASTOR, Akira 95 C.N. Premia 4:40.75 6
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:40.89 35.01 250m: 2:51.73 35.56 350m: 4:04.00 36.58

100m: 1:05.88 34.45 200m: 2:16.17 35.28 300m: 3:27.42 35.69 400m: 4:40.75 36.75

7. SARABIA FERNÁNDEZ, Mario 01 A.N. Gramenet 4:42.43 7
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:41.77 34.86 250m: 2:53.06 35.85 350m: 4:06.19 36.81

100m: 1:06.91 34.74 200m: 2:17.21 35.44 300m: 3:29.38 36.32 400m: 4:42.43 36.24

8. TORRES SERRANO, Sergio 96 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:51.81 8
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:43.15 36.52 250m: 2:58.10 37.51 350m: 4:14.17 38.01

100m: 1:06.63 35.25 200m: 2:20.59 37.44 300m: 3:36.16 38.06 400m: 4:51.81 37.64


